PLANT WITH MATEI

2.000  SET     1 215,000.00
/BDT

430,000.00 7.50 27,852.27 399,215.91 21-MAR-2021

2 DELIVERY,INSTALLATION &
TESTING CHARGE

1.000  EA     1 10,000.00
/BDT

10,000.00 7.50 647.73 9,284.09 21-MAR-2021

3.000 BDT 440,000.00 /- BDT 28,500.00 /- BDT 408,500.00 /-
AMOUNT (IN WORDS) :  FOUR HUNDRED EIGHT THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED TAKA ONLY

Freight Charges :  /-  Discount : BDT 60,000.00-/-  Other Charges:  BDT /-  Insurance Charges:  BDT /-
Remarks :  
1. Payment should be done by A/C pay cheque in favour of CROSS WORLD
LTD.
2. Vat <(>&<)> Tax is as per gov.rules.
3. Warranty: